(11l MIDFIRST BANK’

Last Statement: September 30, 2015
This Statement: October 31, 2015
Number of Items: 34
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REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE STREET
DENVER CO 80206
Community Business Checking
Low Balance: $429,047.20

Average Balance:

$393,804.86 Beginning Balance:
$457,152.90 En

ing Balance:

$414,485.47

interest Paid This Staiement: $0.00 Totai No. of Additions: 9
Interest Paid Year to Date: $190.29 Total No. of Subtractions: 46
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance| Number Date Amount
09-30 Beginning balance $429,047.20| 14 10-05 3,151.35
10-01 #ACH W/D -8,136.68 420,910.52|1101 * 10-21 682.50
Colorado PERA CONT DEPOS 1109 * 10-27 321.18
151001 1119 * 10-02 1,398.55
10-01 Check 1121 -55.00 420,855.52{1121 * 10-01 55.00
10-02 Deposit 8,359.50 429,215.02{1124 * 10-02 869.00
10-02 #ACH Deposit 4,225.44 433,440.46|1128 ~ 10-02 4,357.50
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT 1133 * 10-05 7,799.60
151002 DPS - 7487 1134 10-07 724.60
10-02 Check 1135 -20,000.00 413,440.46|1135 10-02 20,000.00
10-02 #ACH W/D -279.27 413,161.19|1136 10-14 756.00
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL 1137 10-12 15.34
151002 1138 10-13 93.53
10-02 #ACH W/D -275.77 412,885.4211139 10-16 55.92
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL 1140 10-13 1,427.42
151002 1141 10-14 25553
10-02 #ACH W/D -38.09 412,847.33|1142 10-16 3,333.00
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL 1143 10-14 1,827.50
151002 1145 * 10-16 1,421.44
10-02 Check 1119 -1,398.55 411,448.78| 1146 10-12 620.39
10-02 Check 1124 -869.00 410,579.78| 1147 10-19 497.15
10-02 Check 1128 -4,357.50 406,222.28|1148 10-16 238.10
10-05 #Advice Of Credit 1.00 406,223.28| 1149 10-16 86.10
10-2-15 DEPOSIT POSTED AS 8359.50 1150 10-21 176.43
SHOULD BE 8360.50 1151 10-19 2,823.04
10-05 Check 14 -3,151.35 403,071.93| 1152 10-27 340.00
10-05 Check 1133 -7,799.60 395,272.33(1154 * 10-27 297.22
10-07 #Redeposited Item 440.00 395,712.33|1156 * 10-27 144.00
CHARGEBACK 1157 10-30 201.67
10-07 #Chargeback -440.00 395,272.33| 1159 * 10-30 793.00
CHARGEBACK NSF - 1ST 1164 *  10-30 270.12

* Skip in check sequence

[x1]
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REACH CHARTER SCHOOL

Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
10-07 #Signature POS Prchs -5.75 395,266.58

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 477742

12TH AVENUE POST OFFICE DENVER CO

10-05-15 4521090920004507
10-07 #Signature POS Prchs -530.00 394,736.58

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216

IN COMMUNITY PUBL ICATIO303 98181 CO

10-06-15 4521090920004507
10-07 #Signature POS Prchs -163.84 394,572.74

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 318934

KING SOOPERS 5050 SOUTH ENGLEWOOD CO

10-06-15 8:54 PM 4521090920004507
10-07 Check 1134 -724.60 393,848.14
10-07 #Chargeback Fee -7.00 393,841.14
10-08 #Signature POS Prchs -36.28 393,804.86

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 319181

THE HOME DEPOT 1519 LITTLETON CO

10-07-15 8:53 PM 4521090920004507
10-09 #ACH Deposit 101,516.31 495,321.17

DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT

151009 DPS - 7487
10-09 Deposit 2,849.50 498,170.67
10-12 Check 1137 -15.34 498,155.33
10-12 Check 1146 -620.39 497,534.94
10-13 #ACH W/D -4,516.61 493,018.33

ANTHEM BLUE 1040 CORP PYMT

151013 FLO0098477
10-13 Check 1138 -93.53 492,924.80
10-13 Check 1140 -1,427.42 491,497.38
10-14 Check 1136 -756.00 490,741.38
10-14 Check 1141 -255.53 490,485.85
10-14 Check 1143 -1,827.50 488,658.35
10-16 Check 1139 -556.92 488,602.43
10-16 Check 1142 -3,333.00 485,269.43
10-16 Check 1145 -1,421.44 483,847.99
10-16 Check 1148 -238.10 483,609.89
10-16 Check 1149 -86.10 483,523.79
10-19 Check 1147 -497.15 483,026.64
10-19 Check 1151 -2,823.04 480,203.60
10-21 Check 1101 -682.50 479,521.10
10-21 Check 1150 -176.43 479,344.67
10-22 #ACH Deposit 179.32 479,523.99

PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL

151022
10-27 #Signature POS Prchs -10.00 479,513.99

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 427076

SOS REGISTRATION FEE 303 894 2 CO

10-26-15 4521090920004507
10-27 Check 1109 -321.18 479,192.81
10-27 Check 1152 -340.00 478,852.81
10-27 Check 1154 -297.22 478,555.59
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Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
10-27 Check 1156 -144.00 478,411.59
10-28 Deposit 6,756.00 485,167.59
10-29 #ACH W/D -59,499.96 425,667.63

10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP
151029 10785

10-29 #ACH W/D -12,995.23 412,672.40
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
151029

10-30 #ACH Deposit 3,225.44 415,897.84

DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
151030 DPS - 7487
10-30 Check 1164 -270.12 415,627.72
10-30 #ACH W/D -147.58 415,480.14
10785 REACH CHAR BILLING
151030 10785
10-30 Check 1157 -201.67 415,278.47
10-30 Check 1159 -793.00 414,485.47
|10-31 Ending totals 127,552.51 -142,114.24 $414,485.47




